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In
some

provincial
districts

separate
appeals

werenot
made
for
the

Fighting
Services
Welfare
Appeal
and
the
Sick,
Wounded,
and

Distress
Appeal.
In
lieu
of
such

appeals
the

Provincial

Councils
in
these

districts
made
direct
grants
to

National
Patriotic

Fund.
These

grants
are

included
under

Donations
to
the
National

Patriotic
Fund,
and
have
been

deducted
from

Donations
to

the
Provincial

Council
making
such
grant.Statement

of
Donations

to
and

Expenditure
from

Patriotic
Funds

for
the

Year
ended
30th

September,
1940.
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Percentage
of

Expenditure
on

■j«r ■t4im,,Administration
Administration

approved
Patriotic
Balance
of

Funds,

Donations.
Interest.

Total.

Expenses
to

Expenses.

Purposes
and

30th
September,

1940.

|

Donations.

Sundries.

National
Patriotic
Fund

—£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

£

s.
d.

General
Fund

......169,039
5

5

453
9

3

169,492
14
8

\

nl-/
567
8
11

90,200
6

3*

78,724
19
6

Sick
and
Wounded

Fund

....589,650
8

11

2,008
13
9

591,659
2

8

/

\

567
8
11

132,875
14
8

458,215
19
1

Auckland

........39,667
11
7

20
14
3

39,688
5
10

5-1

2,023
0

0

13,607
19
8

24,057
6

2

Canterbury

........53,489
3

8..53.489
3

8

0-8

431
6

7

14,040
6

5

39,017
10
8

East
Coast

..

..

..

..9,146
8
11..9,146
8
11

1-55

142
10
9

885
9

4

8,118
8
10

Hawke'sBay

......7,200
7
10

..

7,200
7
10

3-68

265
3

4

1,714
16
11

5,220
7

7

Marlborough

......6,045
11
8..6,045
11
8

0-56

34
2

0

1,139
11
3

4,871
18
5

Nelson
...

..

..

..

18,157
5

5..18,157
5

5

0-56

103
19
11

946
15
3

17,106
10
3

Otago

........33,775
5

7

325
7

1

34,100
12
8

4-9

1,670
7

2

6,650
15
5

25,779
10
1

Southland

.......44,893
14
3

3

2

6

44,896
16
9

1-3

580
18
8

2,885
15
0

41.430
3

1

Taranaki

..

..

....11,940
2

6..11.940
2

6

1-55

186
7

8

1,888
12
2

9,865
2

8

Wellington

.......31,541
12
1..31,541
12
1

2-14

675
3

9

7,143
19
0

23,772
9

4

Westland

..11,353
5

6

11
:

353
5

6

0-07

7
15
11

1,500
3

4

9,845
6

3

1,025,900
3

4

2,811
6
10

1,028,711
10
2

0-7

7,255
13
7

275,480
4

8

745,975
11
11

*

Capital
expenditure
totalling

£36,602
included.
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